

MassDOT Highway Division
 ADMINISTRATIVE ENGINEERING
 BID TABS

Project No : 606255 AE ID : 48823 Bids Open Date : 19 Jan 2011
 Location : MEDFORD Description : 14 BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT AND RELATED WORK ON A SECTION OF INTERSTATE 93.

Item No	Quantity	Units	Description	Office Estimate		White-Kiewit,JV	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
100.01	1.000	LS	SCHEDULE OF OPERATIONS - FIXED PRICE \$250,000.00	\$250,000.000	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.000	\$250,000.00
149.20	1.000	LS	PUBLIC OUTREACH	\$100,000.000	\$100,000.00	\$400,000.000	\$400,000.00
200.24	1.000	LS	ADD ALTERNATE 1 - NOISE BARRIER	\$5,000,000.000	\$5,000,000.00	\$4,700,000.000	\$4,700,000.00
462.17	1.000	LS	MEDIAN RECONSTRUCTION	\$1,182,500.000	\$1,182,500.00	\$2,000,000.000	\$2,000,000.00
472.11	1.000	LS	ROADWAY & PAVEMENT WORK	\$2,069,100.000	\$2,069,100.00	\$2,400,000.000	\$2,400,000.00
748.	1.000	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$1,830,938.000	\$1,830,938.00	\$2,200,099.000	\$2,200,099.00
850.411	1.000	LS	FLAGGERS	\$0.000	\$0.00	\$1.000	\$1.00
851.21	1.000	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (IMP)	\$4,086,525.000	\$4,086,525.00	\$5,000,000.000	\$5,000,000.00
900.9	1.000	LS	PUNCH LIST/AS-BUILT REQUIREMENTS	\$500,000.000	\$500,000.00	\$100,000.000	\$100,000.00
995.01	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-039	\$12,512,500.000	\$12,512,500.00	\$13,100,000.000	\$13,100,000.00
995.02	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-036	\$10,721,700.000	\$10,721,700.00	\$13,100,000.000	\$13,100,000.00
995.03	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-025	\$7,828,150.000	\$7,828,150.00	\$9,400,000.000	\$9,400,000.00
995.04	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-027	\$6,013,700.000	\$6,013,700.00	\$7,000,000.000	\$7,000,000.00
995.05	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-028	\$5,569,025.000	\$5,569,025.00	\$7,000,000.000	\$7,000,000.00
995.06	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-029	\$5,046,250.000	\$5,046,250.00	\$6,300,000.000	\$6,300,000.00
995.07	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-030	\$5,401,825.000	\$5,401,825.00	\$5,300,000.000	\$5,300,000.00

MassDOT Highway Division
 ADMINISTRATIVE ENGINEERING
 BID TABS

Project No : 606255
 Location : MEDFORD

AE ID : 48823

Bids Open Date : 19 Jan 2011

Description : 14 BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT AND RELATED WORK ON A SECTION OF INTERSTATE 93.

Item No	Quantity	Units	Description	Office Estimate		White-Kiewit, JV	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
998.552	1.000	LS	WARRANTIES	\$1,065,000.000	\$1,065,000.00	\$200,000.000	\$200,000.00
				Total :	\$69,177,213.00	Total :	\$78,450,100.00

MassDOT Highway Division
 ADMINISTRATIVE ENGINEERING
 BID TABS

Project No : 606255 AE ID : 48823 Bids Open Date : 19 Jan 2011
 Location : MEDFORD Description : 14 BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT AND RELATED WORK ON A SECTION OF INTERSTATE 93.

CIANBRO / MIDDLESEX (JV)							
Item No	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
100.01	1.000	LS	SCHEDULE OF OPERATIONS - FIXED PRICE \$250,000.00	\$250,000.000	\$250,000.00		
149.20	1.000	LS	PUBLIC OUTREACH	\$200,000.000	\$200,000.00		
200.24	1.000	LS	ADD ALTERNATE 1 - NOISE BARRIER	\$6,930,000.000	\$6,930,000.00		
462.17	1.000	LS	MEDIAN RECONSTRUCTION	\$1,800,000.000	\$1,800,000.00		
472.11	1.000	LS	ROADWAY & PAVEMENT WORK	\$3,340,000.000	\$3,340,000.00		
748.	1.000	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$3,000,000.000	\$3,000,000.00		
850.411	1.000	LS	FLAGGERS	\$200,000.000	\$200,000.00		
851.21	1.000	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (IMP)	\$13,500,000.000	\$13,500,000.00		
900.9	1.000	LS	PUNCH LIST/AS-BUILT REQUIREMENTS	\$50,000.000	\$50,000.00		
995.01	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-039	\$12,000,000.000	\$12,000,000.00		
995.02	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-036	\$12,000,000.000	\$12,000,000.00		
995.03	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-025	\$12,000,000.000	\$12,000,000.00		
995.04	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-027	\$12,000,000.000	\$12,000,000.00		
995.05	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-028	\$12,000,000.000	\$12,000,000.00		
995.06	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-029	\$11,000,000.000	\$11,000,000.00		
995.07	1.000	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-030	\$10,435,000.000	\$10,435,000.00		

MassDOT Highway Division
ADMINISTRATIVE ENGINEERING
BID TABS

Project No : 606255 AE ID : 48823 Bids Open Date : 19 Jan 2011
Location : MEDFORD Description : 14 BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT AND RELATED WORK ON A SECTION OF
INTERSTATE 93.

CIANBRO / MIDDLESEX (JV)							
Item No	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
998.552	1.000	LS	WARRANTIES	\$20,000.000	\$20,000.00		
					Total :		\$110,725,000.00

BID AVERAGE REPORT

Project No : 606255
 Location : MEDFORD

AE ID : 48823 IBM File Number:
 Description : 14 BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT AND RELATED WORK ON A SECTION OF INTERSTATE 93.
 Bids Open Date : 19 Jan 2011

Item No	Quantity	Units	Description	Office Estimate	Low Bid	Average 2 thru 2
100.01	1	LS	SCHEDULE OF OPERATIONS - FIXED PRICE \$250,000.00	\$250,000.000	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
149.20	1	LS	PUBLIC OUTREACH	\$100,000.000	\$400,000.00	\$200,000.00
200.24	1	LS	ADD ALTERNATE 1 - NOISE BARRIER	\$5,000,000.000	\$4,700,000.00	\$6,930,000.00
462.17	1	LS	MEDIAN RECONSTRUCTION	\$1,182,500.000	\$2,000,000.00	\$1,800,000.00
472.11	1	LS	ROADWAY & PAVEMENT WORK	\$2,069,100.000	\$2,400,000.00	\$3,340,000.00
748.	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$1,830,938.000	\$2,200,099.00	\$3,000,000.00
850.411	1	LS	FLAGGERS	\$0.000	\$1.00	\$200,000.00
851.21	1	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (IMP)	\$4,086,525.000	\$5,000,000.00	\$13,500,000.00
900.9	1	LS	PUNCH LIST/AS-BUILT REQUIREMENTS	\$500,000.000	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00
995.01	1	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-039	\$12,512,500.000	\$13,100,000.00	\$12,000,000.00
995.02	1	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-036	\$10,721,700.000	\$13,100,000.00	\$12,000,000.00
995.03	1	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-025	\$7,828,150.000	\$9,400,000.00	\$12,000,000.00
995.04	1	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-027	\$6,013,700.000	\$7,000,000.00	\$12,000,000.00
995.05	1	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-028	\$5,569,025.000	\$7,000,000.00	\$12,000,000.00
995.06	1	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-029	\$5,046,250.000	\$6,300,000.00	\$11,000,000.00
995.07	1	LS	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, BRIDGE NO. M-12-030	\$5,401,825.000	\$5,300,000.00	\$10,435,000.00

BID AVERAGE REPORT

Project No : 606255
Location : MEDFORD

AE ID : 48823 IBM File Number:
Description : 14 BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMENT AND RELATED WORK ON A SECTION OF INTERSTATE 93.

Bids Open Date : 19 Jan 2011

Item No	Quantity	Units	Description	Office Estimate	Low Bid	Average 2 thru 2
998.552	1	LS	WARRANTIES	\$1,065,000.000	\$200,000.00	\$20,000.00